FIRST NAME

BRENDEN

NICK

LOUIS

KYLER

JESSE

LUKE

COLLIN

NOAH

EX-SAM
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LAST NAME

FINCK

KINNAMAN

SLOBODEN

ZECHMAN

YOUNG

SAUDER

ZECHMAN

HOSTETLER

UNTERBERG

CITY

BEAVERTOWN

SUDLERSVILLE

BELVIDERE

MILLMONT

BENTON

DUNDEE

MILLMONT

MILTON

KUNKLETOWN
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STATE

P,

>

MD

NJ

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

Results for
007) 8,000 Ib 2.6 Pro Street Diesel (SCTPA Points).xIlsm

YEAR

2010

1994

1994

2008

2006

1995

2006

2007

MAKE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

GMC

DODGE

FORD

FORD

MODEL

RAM

RAM

F-250

RAM

F-350

RAM

F-250

F-350

VEHICLE NAME

HOMEWRECKER

DEVILS HOOKER

MIGHTY MAX

NOTT-A-CLU

FEET

303.53

301.88

285.09

282.04

281.57

271.88

262.48

227.45

256.60

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

EXHIBITION - NO POINTS,
PLACING OR PAYOUT

FIRST ROUND
HOOK.
Final Placing



